



HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT ALLAHABAD

WRIT - B No. - 22435 of 1997

Surya Nath
.....Petitioner(s)
Versus
D.D.C. Ghazipur And Others
.....Respondent(s)

Counsel for Petitioner(s) : Ajay Yadav, Birendra Kumar Yadav,
Lal Behari Yadav
Counsel for Respondent(s) : Kamlesh Kumar Yadav,
A.N.Srivastava, Achche Lal Singh
Yadav, Awadhesh Kumar Malviya

Court No. - 55

HON'BLE CHANDRA KUMAR RAI, J.

List on 18.11.2025.

(Chandra Kumar Rai,J.)

October 28, 2025
Rameez